
Xterra Parks of Alabama Noccalula Trail Run 8K/15K

8K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Oct 10, 2017 11:35:32pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JUSTIN LINDSEY -, US M 25-29 00:36:25.66 07:20 80

2 DAN MCBRAYER -, US M 30-34 00:40:36.23 08:11 85

3 WES WALKER -, US M 25-29 00:41:23.95 08:20 133

4 BRADLEY JONES -, US M 25-29 00:43:01.46 08:40 72

5 RYAN FORE Attalla, AL M 35-39 00:43:42.19 08:48 176

6 BRAY DENNEY Albertville, AL M 0-14 00:44:41.02 09:00 178

7 MICHAEL ARTHER -, US M 45-49 00:45:22.21 09:08 7

8 CRAIG DENNEY Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:45:35.55 09:11 177

9 TONY HARPER -, US M 35-39 00:45:44.78 09:13 60

10 KARINA SIMMONS -, US F 0-14 00:45:57.33 09:15 116

11 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F 0-14 00:45:58.66 09:15 129

12 JORDAN MORRIS Gadsden, AL M 25-29 00:47:42.72 09:36 166

13 EMILY LINDSEY -, US F 25-29 00:48:16.72 09:43 79

14 LAUREN HOLT Gadsden, AL F 35-39 00:48:56.03 09:51 173

15 KATELYN WILLIAMS -, US F 30-34 00:49:07.86 09:54 137

16 MARK PERKINS -, US M 45-49 00:49:44.89 10:01 104

17 MATT WOOD -, US M 30-34 00:50:15.75 10:07 143
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18 EDEN GRIMES -, US F 25-29 00:50:23.03 10:09 51

19 TYLER DANIEL -, US M 25-29 00:50:24.74 10:09 36

20 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F 40-44 00:50:33.07 10:11 110

21 MADISON WYATT -, US F 15-19 00:50:39.53 10:12 146

22 LANDON SUCO Anniston, AL M 20-24 00:51:08.47 10:18 155

23 EDDIE LEWIS Hanceville, AL M 65-69 00:51:10.78 10:18 151

24 JEFF FREEMAN -, US M 45-49 00:51:11.43 10:18 41

25 EDDIE STEVENSON -, US M 50-54 00:51:45.32 10:25 120

26 LLOYD NEWCOMB -, US M 30-34 00:52:23.24 10:33 94

27 KEITH WYATT -, US M 45-49 00:52:27.03 10:34 145

28 JOHN VANWAGNER -, US M 25-29 00:52:51.09 10:38 131

29 MICHAEL GROSS -, US M 45-49 00:53:30.39 10:46 52

30 MICHAEL HARDY -, US M 40-44 00:54:13.56 10:55 58

31 EDWARD MORGAN -, US M 35-39 00:54:56.60 11:04 89

32 JEFF ROBERTSON Oxford, AL M 50-54 00:55:09.91 11:06 169

33 KIMBERLY HALL -, US F 35-39 00:56:04.52 11:17 53

34 MARK HANSIL Atlanta, GA M 45-49 00:56:18.69 11:20 172

35 BRANDI GARMANY -, US F 35-39 00:56:25.78 11:22 43

36 RICHIE GRAVES -, US M 45-49 00:56:56.92 11:28 49

37 JESSICA CLANTON -, US F 30-34 00:57:09.29 11:30 30

38 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F 20-24 00:57:44.20 11:37 88

39 CHRISTI ARGO -, US F 40-44 00:57:55.25 11:40 4

40 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F 25-29 00:58:08.39 11:42 152

41 MASON TOMPKINS Jacksonville, AL M 20-24 00:58:35.29 11:48 154

42 SEAN CONNELL -, US M 40-44 00:59:11.39 11:55 31

43 ADAM WOLFE -, US M 35-39 00:59:34.09 11:59 140
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44 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F 40-44 00:59:35.73 12:00 20

45 JOSH GASKIN -, US M 30-34 01:00:14.90 12:08 45

46 NATALIE BARTON -, US F 35-39 01:00:25.27 12:10 9

47 SUSAN WILLS -, US F 50-54 01:00:29.98 12:11 138

48 SCOTT OSBORNE -, US M 45-49 01:01:26.37 12:22 98

49 BRANDON HOLLIS -, US M 35-39 01:03:54.19 12:52 69

50 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M 55-59 01:04:32.46 13:00 112

51 CHERYL HENEGAR -, US F 45-49 01:05:08.54 13:07 65

52 AMANDA RIDGEWAY -, US F 30-34 01:05:26.12 13:10 107

53 SCOTT RING -, US M 50-54 01:05:27.56 13:11 108

54 BETH COPELAND -, US F 35-39 01:05:53.13 13:16 33

55 JODI ARGO -, US F 15-19 01:06:18.51 13:21 6

56 KATHLEEN BERNAL -, US F 30-34 01:06:35.85 13:24 14

57 SCOTT WIGGONTON -, US M 50-54 01:07:19.74 13:33 136

58 LONNIE STANFIELD -, US M 45-49 01:07:23.45 13:34 118

59 ROBERT TAYLOR -, US M 55-59 01:07:44.95 13:38 126

60 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M 50-54 01:07:57.69 13:41 59

61 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F 30-34 01:08:21.24 13:46 121

62 SHEA STROUD -, US F 40-44 01:08:21.41 13:46 124

63 JASON WITT Unknown M 0-14 01:08:22.59 13:46 175

64 WILLIAM CHURCHWELL -, US M 55-59 01:08:39.40 13:49 29

65 MARGO CHURCHWELL -, US F 55-59 01:08:39.59 13:49 28

66 DEVANSHI PATEL -, US F 30-34 01:09:47.77 14:03 100

67 DENISE ARGO -, US F 45-49 01:09:53.92 14:04 5

68 AMY WHITEHEAD -, US F 40-44 01:10:59.26 14:17 135

69 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M 70-100 01:12:22.62 14:34 157
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70 MIKE NAUGHER -, US M 65-69 01:12:31.57 14:36 92

71 JAMES PAYNE -, US M 55-59 01:12:39.22 14:37 102

72 JOYCE CHAFFIN -, US F 40-44 01:16:38.46 15:26 27

73 JENNIFER ELAM Alexandria, AL F 45-49 01:16:38.55 15:26 171

74 JESSICA BURKE -, US F 40-44 01:17:27.57 15:35 24

75 SOPHIE HENEGAR Jacksonville, AL F 0-14 01:20:35.57 16:13 167

76 ERIN STEPHENS -, US F 30-34 01:20:35.91 16:13 119

77 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F 35-39 01:20:37.93 16:14 73

78 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F 40-44 01:25:24.58 17:11 144

79 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F 30-34 01:27:20.53 17:35 70

80 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F 50-54 01:31:43.83 18:28 91

81 K-LYNN HALLMARK -, US F 15-19 01:34:21.26 18:59 54

82 LINDON HOWARD -, US M 15-19 01:34:21.35 18:59 71

83 MONIQUE CARLISLE Jacksonville, AL F 40-44 01:41:21.32 20:24 156

84 JILL BROOKES -, US F 35-39 01:41:21.70 20:24 21

85 BRUCE GREENE -, US M 70-100 01:42:02.95 20:32 50

Female

1 KARINA SIMMONS -, US F 0-14 00:45:57.33 09:15 116

2 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F 0-14 00:45:58.66 09:15 129

3 EMILY LINDSEY -, US F 25-29 00:48:16.72 09:43 79

4 LAUREN HOLT Gadsden, AL F 35-39 00:48:56.03 09:51 173

5 KATELYN WILLIAMS -, US F 30-34 00:49:07.86 09:54 137

6 EDEN GRIMES -, US F 25-29 00:50:23.03 10:09 51

7 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F 40-44 00:50:33.07 10:11 110

8 MADISON WYATT -, US F 15-19 00:50:39.53 10:12 146
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9 KIMBERLY HALL -, US F 35-39 00:56:04.52 11:17 53

10 BRANDI GARMANY -, US F 35-39 00:56:25.78 11:22 43

11 JESSICA CLANTON -, US F 30-34 00:57:09.29 11:30 30

12 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F 20-24 00:57:44.20 11:37 88

13 CHRISTI ARGO -, US F 40-44 00:57:55.25 11:40 4

14 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F 25-29 00:58:08.39 11:42 152

15 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F 40-44 00:59:35.73 12:00 20

16 NATALIE BARTON -, US F 35-39 01:00:25.27 12:10 9

17 SUSAN WILLS -, US F 50-54 01:00:29.98 12:11 138

18 CHERYL HENEGAR -, US F 45-49 01:05:08.54 13:07 65

19 AMANDA RIDGEWAY -, US F 30-34 01:05:26.12 13:10 107

20 BETH COPELAND -, US F 35-39 01:05:53.13 13:16 33

21 JODI ARGO -, US F 15-19 01:06:18.51 13:21 6

22 KATHLEEN BERNAL -, US F 30-34 01:06:35.85 13:24 14

23 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F 30-34 01:08:21.24 13:46 121

24 SHEA STROUD -, US F 40-44 01:08:21.41 13:46 124

25 MARGO CHURCHWELL -, US F 55-59 01:08:39.59 13:49 28

26 DEVANSHI PATEL -, US F 30-34 01:09:47.77 14:03 100

27 DENISE ARGO -, US F 45-49 01:09:53.92 14:04 5

28 AMY WHITEHEAD -, US F 40-44 01:10:59.26 14:17 135

29 JOYCE CHAFFIN -, US F 40-44 01:16:38.46 15:26 27

30 JENNIFER ELAM Alexandria, AL F 45-49 01:16:38.55 15:26 171

31 JESSICA BURKE -, US F 40-44 01:17:27.57 15:35 24

32 SOPHIE HENEGAR Jacksonville, AL F 0-14 01:20:35.57 16:13 167

33 ERIN STEPHENS -, US F 30-34 01:20:35.91 16:13 119

34 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F 35-39 01:20:37.93 16:14 73
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35 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F 40-44 01:25:24.58 17:11 144

36 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F 30-34 01:27:20.53 17:35 70

37 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F 50-54 01:31:43.83 18:28 91

38 K-LYNN HALLMARK -, US F 15-19 01:34:21.26 18:59 54

39 MONIQUE CARLISLE Jacksonville, AL F 40-44 01:41:21.32 20:24 156

40 JILL BROOKES -, US F 35-39 01:41:21.70 20:24 21

F 0-14

1 KARINA SIMMONS -, US F 0-14 00:45:57.33 09:15 116

2 ALEXIS VALENTINE -, US F 0-14 00:45:58.66 09:15 129

3 SOPHIE HENEGAR Jacksonville, AL F 0-14 01:20:35.57 16:13 167

F 15-19

1 MADISON WYATT -, US F 15-19 00:50:39.53 10:12 146

2 JODI ARGO -, US F 15-19 01:06:18.51 13:21 6

3 K-LYNN HALLMARK -, US F 15-19 01:34:21.26 18:59 54

F 20-24

1 CRIMSON MILLER -, US F 20-24 00:57:44.20 11:37 88

F 25-29

1 EMILY LINDSEY -, US F 25-29 00:48:16.72 09:43 79

2 EDEN GRIMES -, US F 25-29 00:50:23.03 10:09 51

3 CARLA TATE Alexandria, AL F 25-29 00:58:08.39 11:42 152

F 30-34
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1 KATELYN WILLIAMS -, US F 30-34 00:49:07.86 09:54 137

2 JESSICA CLANTON -, US F 30-34 00:57:09.29 11:30 30

3 AMANDA RIDGEWAY -, US F 30-34 01:05:26.12 13:10 107

4 KATHLEEN BERNAL -, US F 30-34 01:06:35.85 13:24 14

5 DAPHNE STEWART -, US F 30-34 01:08:21.24 13:46 121

6 DEVANSHI PATEL -, US F 30-34 01:09:47.77 14:03 100

7 ERIN STEPHENS -, US F 30-34 01:20:35.91 16:13 119

8 KRISTEN HOLLIS -, US F 30-34 01:27:20.53 17:35 70

F 35-39

1 LAUREN HOLT Gadsden, AL F 35-39 00:48:56.03 09:51 173

2 KIMBERLY HALL -, US F 35-39 00:56:04.52 11:17 53

3 BRANDI GARMANY -, US F 35-39 00:56:25.78 11:22 43

4 NATALIE BARTON -, US F 35-39 01:00:25.27 12:10 9

5 BETH COPELAND -, US F 35-39 01:05:53.13 13:16 33

6 CARRIE KHRAISAT -, US F 35-39 01:20:37.93 16:14 73

7 JILL BROOKES -, US F 35-39 01:41:21.70 20:24 21

F 40-44

1 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F 40-44 00:50:33.07 10:11 110

2 CHRISTI ARGO -, US F 40-44 00:57:55.25 11:40 4

3 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F 40-44 00:59:35.73 12:00 20

4 SHEA STROUD -, US F 40-44 01:08:21.41 13:46 124

5 AMY WHITEHEAD -, US F 40-44 01:10:59.26 14:17 135

6 JOYCE CHAFFIN -, US F 40-44 01:16:38.46 15:26 27

7 JESSICA BURKE -, US F 40-44 01:17:27.57 15:35 24
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8 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F 40-44 01:25:24.58 17:11 144

9 MONIQUE CARLISLE Jacksonville, AL F 40-44 01:41:21.32 20:24 156

F Master 40-49

1 HUNTER ROBINSON -, US F 40-44 00:50:33.07 10:11 110

2 CHRISTI ARGO -, US F 40-44 00:57:55.25 11:40 4

3 ANGIE BRANNON -, US F 40-44 00:59:35.73 12:00 20

4 CHERYL HENEGAR -, US F 45-49 01:05:08.54 13:07 65

5 SHEA STROUD -, US F 40-44 01:08:21.41 13:46 124

6 DENISE ARGO -, US F 45-49 01:09:53.92 14:04 5

7 AMY WHITEHEAD -, US F 40-44 01:10:59.26 14:17 135

8 JOYCE CHAFFIN -, US F 40-44 01:16:38.46 15:26 27

9 JENNIFER ELAM Alexandria, AL F 45-49 01:16:38.55 15:26 171

10 JESSICA BURKE -, US F 40-44 01:17:27.57 15:35 24

11 TIFFANY WORKS -, US F 40-44 01:25:24.58 17:11 144

12 MONIQUE CARLISLE Jacksonville, AL F 40-44 01:41:21.32 20:24 156

F 45-49

1 CHERYL HENEGAR -, US F 45-49 01:05:08.54 13:07 65

2 DENISE ARGO -, US F 45-49 01:09:53.92 14:04 5

3 JENNIFER ELAM Alexandria, AL F 45-49 01:16:38.55 15:26 171

F 50-54

1 SUSAN WILLS -, US F 50-54 01:00:29.98 12:11 138

2 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F 50-54 01:31:43.83 18:28 91
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F GM 50-100

1 SUSAN WILLS -, US F 50-54 01:00:29.98 12:11 138

2 MARGO CHURCHWELL -, US F 55-59 01:08:39.59 13:49 28

3 BONNIE MULLINAX -, US F 50-54 01:31:43.83 18:28 91

F 55-59

1 MARGO CHURCHWELL -, US F 55-59 01:08:39.59 13:49 28

Male

1 JUSTIN LINDSEY -, US M 25-29 00:36:25.66 07:20 80

2 DAN MCBRAYER -, US M 30-34 00:40:36.23 08:11 85

3 WES WALKER -, US M 25-29 00:41:23.95 08:20 133

4 BRADLEY JONES -, US M 25-29 00:43:01.46 08:40 72

5 RYAN FORE Attalla, AL M 35-39 00:43:42.19 08:48 176

6 BRAY DENNEY Albertville, AL M 0-14 00:44:41.02 09:00 178

7 MICHAEL ARTHER -, US M 45-49 00:45:22.21 09:08 7

8 CRAIG DENNEY Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:45:35.55 09:11 177

9 TONY HARPER -, US M 35-39 00:45:44.78 09:13 60

10 JORDAN MORRIS Gadsden, AL M 25-29 00:47:42.72 09:36 166

11 MARK PERKINS -, US M 45-49 00:49:44.89 10:01 104

12 MATT WOOD -, US M 30-34 00:50:15.75 10:07 143

13 TYLER DANIEL -, US M 25-29 00:50:24.74 10:09 36

14 LANDON SUCO Anniston, AL M 20-24 00:51:08.47 10:18 155

15 EDDIE LEWIS Hanceville, AL M 65-69 00:51:10.78 10:18 151

16 JEFF FREEMAN -, US M 45-49 00:51:11.43 10:18 41

17 EDDIE STEVENSON -, US M 50-54 00:51:45.32 10:25 120
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18 LLOYD NEWCOMB -, US M 30-34 00:52:23.24 10:33 94

19 KEITH WYATT -, US M 45-49 00:52:27.03 10:34 145

20 JOHN VANWAGNER -, US M 25-29 00:52:51.09 10:38 131

21 MICHAEL GROSS -, US M 45-49 00:53:30.39 10:46 52

22 MICHAEL HARDY -, US M 40-44 00:54:13.56 10:55 58

23 EDWARD MORGAN -, US M 35-39 00:54:56.60 11:04 89

24 JEFF ROBERTSON Oxford, AL M 50-54 00:55:09.91 11:06 169

25 MARK HANSIL Atlanta, GA M 45-49 00:56:18.69 11:20 172

26 RICHIE GRAVES -, US M 45-49 00:56:56.92 11:28 49

27 MASON TOMPKINS Jacksonville, AL M 20-24 00:58:35.29 11:48 154

28 SEAN CONNELL -, US M 40-44 00:59:11.39 11:55 31

29 ADAM WOLFE -, US M 35-39 00:59:34.09 11:59 140

30 JOSH GASKIN -, US M 30-34 01:00:14.90 12:08 45

31 SCOTT OSBORNE -, US M 45-49 01:01:26.37 12:22 98

32 BRANDON HOLLIS -, US M 35-39 01:03:54.19 12:52 69

33 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M 55-59 01:04:32.46 13:00 112

34 SCOTT RING -, US M 50-54 01:05:27.56 13:11 108

35 SCOTT WIGGONTON -, US M 50-54 01:07:19.74 13:33 136

36 LONNIE STANFIELD -, US M 45-49 01:07:23.45 13:34 118

37 ROBERT TAYLOR -, US M 55-59 01:07:44.95 13:38 126

38 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M 50-54 01:07:57.69 13:41 59

39 JASON WITT Unknown M 0-14 01:08:22.59 13:46 175

40 WILLIAM CHURCHWELL -, US M 55-59 01:08:39.40 13:49 29

41 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M 70-100 01:12:22.62 14:34 157

42 MIKE NAUGHER -, US M 65-69 01:12:31.57 14:36 92

43 JAMES PAYNE -, US M 55-59 01:12:39.22 14:37 102
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44 LINDON HOWARD -, US M 15-19 01:34:21.35 18:59 71

45 BRUCE GREENE -, US M 70-100 01:42:02.95 20:32 50

M 0-14

1 BRAY DENNEY Albertville, AL M 0-14 00:44:41.02 09:00 178

2 JASON WITT Unknown M 0-14 01:08:22.59 13:46 175

M 15-19

1 LINDON HOWARD -, US M 15-19 01:34:21.35 18:59 71

M 20-24

1 LANDON SUCO Anniston, AL M 20-24 00:51:08.47 10:18 155

2 MASON TOMPKINS Jacksonville, AL M 20-24 00:58:35.29 11:48 154

M 25-29

1 JUSTIN LINDSEY -, US M 25-29 00:36:25.66 07:20 80

2 WES WALKER -, US M 25-29 00:41:23.95 08:20 133

3 BRADLEY JONES -, US M 25-29 00:43:01.46 08:40 72

4 JORDAN MORRIS Gadsden, AL M 25-29 00:47:42.72 09:36 166

5 TYLER DANIEL -, US M 25-29 00:50:24.74 10:09 36

6 JOHN VANWAGNER -, US M 25-29 00:52:51.09 10:38 131

M 30-34

1 DAN MCBRAYER -, US M 30-34 00:40:36.23 08:11 85

2 MATT WOOD -, US M 30-34 00:50:15.75 10:07 143

3 LLOYD NEWCOMB -, US M 30-34 00:52:23.24 10:33 94
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4 JOSH GASKIN -, US M 30-34 01:00:14.90 12:08 45

M 35-39

1 RYAN FORE Attalla, AL M 35-39 00:43:42.19 08:48 176

2 CRAIG DENNEY Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:45:35.55 09:11 177

3 TONY HARPER -, US M 35-39 00:45:44.78 09:13 60

4 EDWARD MORGAN -, US M 35-39 00:54:56.60 11:04 89

5 ADAM WOLFE -, US M 35-39 00:59:34.09 11:59 140

6 BRANDON HOLLIS -, US M 35-39 01:03:54.19 12:52 69

M 40-44

1 MICHAEL HARDY -, US M 40-44 00:54:13.56 10:55 58

2 SEAN CONNELL -, US M 40-44 00:59:11.39 11:55 31

M Master 40-49

1 MICHAEL ARTHER -, US M 45-49 00:45:22.21 09:08 7

2 MARK PERKINS -, US M 45-49 00:49:44.89 10:01 104

3 JEFF FREEMAN -, US M 45-49 00:51:11.43 10:18 41

4 KEITH WYATT -, US M 45-49 00:52:27.03 10:34 145

5 MICHAEL GROSS -, US M 45-49 00:53:30.39 10:46 52

6 MICHAEL HARDY -, US M 40-44 00:54:13.56 10:55 58

7 MARK HANSIL Atlanta, GA M 45-49 00:56:18.69 11:20 172

8 RICHIE GRAVES -, US M 45-49 00:56:56.92 11:28 49

9 SEAN CONNELL -, US M 40-44 00:59:11.39 11:55 31

10 SCOTT OSBORNE -, US M 45-49 01:01:26.37 12:22 98

11 LONNIE STANFIELD -, US M 45-49 01:07:23.45 13:34 118
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M 45-49

1 MICHAEL ARTHER -, US M 45-49 00:45:22.21 09:08 7

2 MARK PERKINS -, US M 45-49 00:49:44.89 10:01 104

3 JEFF FREEMAN -, US M 45-49 00:51:11.43 10:18 41

4 KEITH WYATT -, US M 45-49 00:52:27.03 10:34 145

5 MICHAEL GROSS -, US M 45-49 00:53:30.39 10:46 52

6 MARK HANSIL Atlanta, GA M 45-49 00:56:18.69 11:20 172

7 RICHIE GRAVES -, US M 45-49 00:56:56.92 11:28 49

8 SCOTT OSBORNE -, US M 45-49 01:01:26.37 12:22 98

9 LONNIE STANFIELD -, US M 45-49 01:07:23.45 13:34 118

M 50-54

1 EDDIE STEVENSON -, US M 50-54 00:51:45.32 10:25 120

2 JEFF ROBERTSON Oxford, AL M 50-54 00:55:09.91 11:06 169

3 SCOTT RING -, US M 50-54 01:05:27.56 13:11 108

4 SCOTT WIGGONTON -, US M 50-54 01:07:19.74 13:33 136

5 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M 50-54 01:07:57.69 13:41 59

M GM 50-100

1 EDDIE LEWIS Hanceville, AL M 65-69 00:51:10.78 10:18 151

2 EDDIE STEVENSON -, US M 50-54 00:51:45.32 10:25 120

3 JEFF ROBERTSON Oxford, AL M 50-54 00:55:09.91 11:06 169

4 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M 55-59 01:04:32.46 13:00 112

5 SCOTT RING -, US M 50-54 01:05:27.56 13:11 108

6 SCOTT WIGGONTON -, US M 50-54 01:07:19.74 13:33 136

continued on next page
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8K Division Results Xterra Parks of Alabama Noccalula Trail Run 8K/15K

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

7 ROBERT TAYLOR -, US M 55-59 01:07:44.95 13:38 126

8 DWIGHT HARPER -, US M 50-54 01:07:57.69 13:41 59

9 WILLIAM CHURCHWELL -, US M 55-59 01:08:39.40 13:49 29

10 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M 70-100 01:12:22.62 14:34 157

11 MIKE NAUGHER -, US M 65-69 01:12:31.57 14:36 92

12 JAMES PAYNE -, US M 55-59 01:12:39.22 14:37 102

13 BRUCE GREENE -, US M 70-100 01:42:02.95 20:32 50

M 55-59

1 ZEKE ROUTON -, US M 55-59 01:04:32.46 13:00 112

2 ROBERT TAYLOR -, US M 55-59 01:07:44.95 13:38 126

3 WILLIAM CHURCHWELL -, US M 55-59 01:08:39.40 13:49 29

4 JAMES PAYNE -, US M 55-59 01:12:39.22 14:37 102

M 65-69

1 EDDIE LEWIS Hanceville, AL M 65-69 00:51:10.78 10:18 151

2 MIKE NAUGHER -, US M 65-69 01:12:31.57 14:36 92

M 70-100

1 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M 70-100 01:12:22.62 14:34 157

2 BRUCE GREENE -, US M 70-100 01:42:02.95 20:32 50
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